
Sourcing ID: 0000005138

Contract Title: PW FILLMORE TURK MINI PARK RENO

Full Title: FILLMORE TURK MINI PARK RENOVATION (REBID)

Bids Received: June 16, 2021

BIDDERS (in the order received & opened):
LBE Discount 
Claimed Base Bid Price Alternate 1 Alternate 2 Total Bid Price

Empire Landscaping, Inc. Small-LBE 10% $550,000.00 $38,000.00 $5,000.00 $593,000.00
CF Contracting, Inc. Micro-LBE 10% $699,262.00 $40,100.00 $21,700.00 $761,062.00
Trinet Construction, Inc. Small-LBE 10% $786,000.00 $250,000.00 $25,000.00 $1,061,000.00
Treaty Construction Micro-LBE 10% $837,800.00 $40,000.00 $12,200.00 $890,000.00
NBC Construction & Engineering, Inc. Micro-LBE 10% $761,675.00 $54,018.00 $46,921.00 $862,614.00
Angotti & Reilly, Inc. Micro-LBE 10% $695,497.00 $36,000.00 $18,000.00 $749,497.00
OBS Engineering, Inc. Micro-LBE 10% $593,500.00 $56,900.00 $11,700.00 $662,100.00

Engineer's Estimate: $492,769.00 $86,221.00 $9,760.00 $588,750.00
Average Bid: $703,390.57 $73,574.00 $20,074.43 $797,039.00

% of Engineer's Estimate (v. Average): 142.74% 85.33% 205.68% 135.38%
% of Engineer's Estimate vs. Low Bid Received 111.61% 44.07% 51.23% 100.72%

The following announcement was made prior to bid opening: "The Construction Budget for this Project is $620,000.00, and the priority of alternates is as follows: 1, 2"

= Indicates a correction of the bid price after review.

cc: Marien Coss Alaric Degrafinried Phil Ginsburg Laure Tanigawa
Toks Ajike Julia Laue Dalmar Ismail Ron Alameida

For complete subcontractor listings, check: https://bidopportunities.apps.sfdpw.org/CaseLoad/Details/2294

Reviewed By: Approved By:
(Insert Name) (Insert Name)

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Public Works

TABULATION OF BIDS



ID No.: 0000005138
Contract Title.: PW FILLMORE TURK MINI PARK RENO
Project Title: FILLMORE TURK MINI PARK RENOVATION (REBID)
Bid Date: June 16, 2021

Empire 
Landscaping, Inc.

CF Contracting, 
Inc.

Trinet 
Construction, Inc.

Treaty 
Construction

NBC 
Construction & 

Engineering, Inc.
Angotti & Reilly, 

Inc.
OBS 

Engineering, Inc.
EXTENSION EXTENSION EXTENSION EXTENSION EXTENSION EXTENSION EXTENSION

1 $400,000.00 $563,302.00 $500,000.00 $683,000.00 $702,542.00 $529,078.00 $430,000.00
2 $150,000.00 $130,960.00 $286,000.00 $129,800.00 $59,133.00 $141,419.00 $138,500.00
3 $0.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $25,000.00 $0.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00

BASE BID PRICE: $550,000.00 $699,262.00 $786,000.00 $837,800.00 $761,675.00 $695,497.00 $593,500.00
ALT-1 $38,000.00 $40,100.00 $250,000.00 $40,000.00 $54,018.00 $36,000.00 $56,900.00
ALT-2 $5,000.00 $21,700.00 $25,000.00 $12,200.00 $46,921.00 $18,000.00 $11,700.00

TOTAL BID PRICE: $593,000.00 $761,062.00 $1,061,000.00 $890,000.00 $862,614.00 $749,497.00 $662,100.00

= Indicates a correction of the bid price after review.

BID ITEMS


	0000005138 - Bid Tabulations
	Bid Tabulations

	0000005138 - Bid Tabulations_footed
	Footed Items


